
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASC. MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293003944 NATHAN MATHIAS DA SILVA 14/06/2005 GRUPO 1 12 24 36 5 Reclassificado

293003918 VITÓRIA GRAZIELI XISTRA BRAZIEL 24/08/2008 GRUPO 2 40 28 68 7 Reclassificado

293006439 LIDIELY PEREIRA FERREIRA SIMÕES 08/02/2009 GRUPO 2 24 44 68 8 Reclassificado

293006409 CAROLINE DE JESUS ALVES 10/02/2008 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 9 Reclassificado

293007216 EVELYN VITÓRIA AUGUSTO CÂNDIDO 06/08/2008 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 10 Reclassificado

293010640 ELISA DE SOUZA 21/09/2008 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 11 Reclassificado

293006696 GRASIELLY PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 15/11/2008 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 12 Reclassificado

293007351 ELOANNY VITORIA AUGUSTA MIRANDA AMARAL 23/03/2009 GRUPO 4 32 48 80 7 Reclassificado

293003818 JÚLIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 26/10/2008 GRUPO 4 44 28 72 8 Reclassificado

293002016 GABRIELLA TEIXEIRA DA FONSECA 08/12/2008 GRUPO 4 36 36 72 9 Reclassificado

293004816 ANA JULIA DOMINGOS FERREIRA 04/07/2007 GRUPO 4 28 40 68 10 Reclassificado

293006904 MARIA LAURA SILVA CRUZ 01/05/2008 GRUPO 4 32 32 64 11 Reclassificado

293007515 ISABELY RESENDE MENDONÇA RODRIGUES 29/04/2009 GRUPO 4 28 36 64 12 Reclassificado

293014501 MARIA LUISA MOTA GUIMARÃES ANTONIO 16/10/2008 GRUPO 4 24 36 60 13 Reclassificado

293015115 LOHAN PYETRO DE SOUZA PACHECO 10/04/2009 GRUPO 6 32 40 72 7 Reclassificado

293013297 ESTHER PAZ DE LIMA 05/11/2008 GRUPO 6 32 32 64 8 Reclassificado

293006507 IRIS NASCIMENTO DIAS 11/11/2008 GRUPO 6 28 36 64 9 Reclassificado

293010881 ISABELLA MENDONÇA SOUZA 03/06/2009 GRUPO 6 40 20 60 10 Reclassificado

293007669 ÍTALO GABRIEL FERREIRA TIBÚRCIO DA SILVA 21/05/2008 GRUPO 6 36 24 60 11 Reclassificado

293002633 HEMILLY LEAL CORRÊA SANTANA 29/08/2008 GRUPO 8 40 32 72 7 Reclassificado

293000471 EMILLY QUINTELLA DA SILVA 04/11/2008 GRUPO 8 40 32 72 8 Reclassificado

293002623 SARA DE SOUZA SILVA 06/02/2009 GRUPO 8 36 32 68 9 Reclassificado

293006758 LUÍSA COURA VIDAL 04/07/2008 GRUPO 8 36 28 64 10 Reclassificado

293001970 SOPHIA PEREIRA SATLER DE ANDRADE 25/08/2008 GRUPO 8 32 32 64 11 Reclassificado
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293005525 PHILIPPO BISPO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 13/11/2008 GRUPO 8 32 32 64 12 Reclassificado

293014210 MAIRA BARCELLOS RAMOS 07/08/2008 GRUPO 9 52 24 76 36 Reclassificado

293005720 ISABELLE FERRAZ NASCIMENTO 04/06/2008 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 37 Reclassificado

293011378 ANA CLARA OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS PEREIRA 02/09/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 38 Reclassificado

293002002 SARA CABRAL CUNHA 23/12/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 39 Reclassificado

293005601 LARISSA LISLEY SANTOS DE LIMA 05/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 40 Reclassificado

293000803 LUAN KAIQUE DA SILVA FONSECA 08/07/2009 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 41 Reclassificado

293009334 THIAGO VINÍCIUS DE SOUZA MENEZES 21/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 42 Reclassificado

293011148 LORENZO ALEIXO SANTOS 03/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 43 Reclassificado

293003472 ESHILEY DA SILVA CANEDO 25/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 44 Reclassificado

293008179 FILIPE VENÂNCIO DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO 14/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 44 76 45 Reclassificado

293007356 CALEBE DUTRA COSTA 10/11/2008 GRUPO 9 28 48 76 46 Reclassificado

293003818 JÚLIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 26/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 47 Reclassificado

293013662 LUIZA MEDEIROS BITTENCOURT 14/01/2009 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 48 Reclassificado

293004925 GUILHERME TALES DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 10/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 49 Reclassificado

293012818 JOANA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA 16/01/2008 GRUPO 2 32 32 64 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006757 GABRIEL VICTOR SOARES DE ALMEIA AZEVÊDO 21/03/2009 GRUPO 2 28 36 64 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013280 ÍTHALO IHAGO DE ALMEIDA DUQUE DA SILVA 15/01/2009 GRUPO 2 32 28 60 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004768 VICTOR HUGO OLIVEIRA FRANÇA DE MORAES 28/09/2007 GRUPO 2 24 36 60 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001649 SOPHIA SANTOS BELIZÁRIO 31/08/2008 GRUPO 2 20 40 60 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011588 GABRYEL AGAPITO DE CARVALHO 22/08/2008 GRUPO 2 36 20 56 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002370 ARTHUR AGAPITO DOS ANJOS 19/09/2008 GRUPO 2 32 24 56 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002130 LUCAS ESTEVAM PINHEIRO 07/04/2008 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011421 EVELLYN DE LAIA ROSA 13/08/2008 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003964 JULIA OLAVO MOTTA 16/02/2009 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009978 LUDIMYLLA FERNANDES NASCIMENTO 02/07/2008 GRUPO 2 24 32 56 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004868 EMYLLY LIMA ALVES 09/08/2009 GRUPO 2 24 32 56 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005559 CAROLINA RAMOS ARAUJO 11/03/2009 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005179 PEDRO GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 25/11/2007 GRUPO 2 24 28 52 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006136 RAYSSA MONTEIRO MENDES 08/04/2008 GRUPO 2 24 28 52 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004562 LUAN VICTOR DA SILVA SEABRA DE OLIVEIRA SATIRO 02/11/2007 GRUPO 2 16 36 52 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006406 MATEUS PIERONI VITORINO MANOEL 14/05/2008 GRUPO 2 16 36 52 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004196 MELISSA SANTANA GOMES DA SILVA 30/07/2008 GRUPO 2 32 16 48 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004614 THAMIRES GUEDES BARBOSA 27/02/2007 GRUPO 2 24 24 48 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012516 DAVI DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 09/09/2008 GRUPO 2 24 24 48 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007816 LÍVIA MARIANO FAGUNDES COUTINHO 18/06/2008 GRUPO 2 20 28 48 33 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293011585 ALICE ROMUALDO LOURENÇO 20/05/2008 GRUPO 2 28 16 44 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000283 EMANUELLE CHRISTINE TAVARES 09/12/2018 GRUPO 2 28 16 44 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005955 VICTÓRIA DA COSTA BARBOSA 03/01/2007 GRUPO 2 24 20 44 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005821 ARTHUR THEODORO DOS SANTOS 15/09/2008 GRUPO 2 20 16 36 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007773 MARIANA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 27/04/2009 GRUPO 2 4 28 32 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003211 ANDERSON COPERTINO DA SILVA 03/09/2008 GRUPO 4 28 28 56 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013883 YSABELLA MARQUES NEVILLE COSTA 16/12/2008 GRUPO 4 28 28 56 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012099 JOÃO VICTOR DE ALMEIDA ANICETO 10/12/2008 GRUPO 4 20 36 56 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000617 TYFANI OLIVEIRA CHAGAS SOUSA 18/09/2007 GRUPO 4 28 24 52 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004174 PHELIPE GABRIEL PENNA SOARES 12/11/2008 GRUPO 4 24 28 52 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000266 NIKOLLY APARECIDA TEIXEIRA 24/08/2006 GRUPO 4 28 20 48 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003038 RAFAEL SILVA PAIVA 03/03/2008 GRUPO 4 28 20 48 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003645 JULIA SILVA DOS SANTOS 03/04/2009 GRUPO 4 16 32 48 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006551 JOÃO GABRIEL ANDRADE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 07/07/2008 GRUPO 4 20 24 44 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006395 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA GAVIÃO 07/05/2009 GRUPO 4 16 28 44 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005665 GUILHERME DA SILVA AFONSO 21/03/2009 GRUPO 4 20 16 36 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004838 QUEITE VICTÓRIA MANTOVANI DE OLIVEIRA 27/08/2008 GRUPO 4 16 16 32 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015609 GUILHERME ITABORAÍ DOS SANTOS ROSA 22/12/2008 GRUPO 4 16 16 32 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004621 YASMIN VITÓRIA DE SOUSA PEREIRA 06/03/2009 GRUPO 4 12 20 32 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001722 THAIANE STEFANI DA SILVA DOURADO 12/05/2009 GRUPO 6 28 28 56 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011615 DAVI MACIEL FINOTI 06/05/2009 GRUPO 6 24 32 56 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003313 JOÃO MIGUEL CAETANO DE SOUZA BARBOSA 08/09/2009 GRUPO 6 24 32 56 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003475 LUCAS PINHEIRO DE SOUZA 18/01/2008 GRUPO 6 32 20 52 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001643 LORRANNE LAÇALVIA SOARES PEREIRA 08/05/2008 GRUPO 6 24 28 52 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006493 SAMIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA GOMES DA ROCHA 09/11/2008 GRUPO 6 20 32 52 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014473 YASMIN APARECIDA DUQUE MAIA 18/05/2009 GRUPO 6 12 36 48 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000030 MARIA EDUARDA VERÍSSIMO CARDOSO 06/09/2007 GRUPO 6 20 24 44 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014092 GUILHERME DE PAULA PENA BILAC MATOSO 15/03/2008 GRUPO 6 20 24 44 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012681 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO ROMERO CORRÊA 20/03/2009 GRUPO 6 16 16 32 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011993 KAIQUE DA SILVA GARCIA 07/07/2008 GRUPO 8 24 36 60 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003828 ISABELLY PRADO ZAMBOTI 15/07/2008 GRUPO 8 24 36 60 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004920 ANA CAROLINA SANTOS DE SOUZA 27/05/2008 GRUPO 8 36 20 56 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001644 LARISSA REGINA DE LIMA FIALHO 27/08/2008 GRUPO 8 32 24 56 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002174 ROBERTA COSTA DOS SANTOS 22/09/2008 GRUPO 8 32 24 56 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003667 PEDRO HENRIQUE AMARAL CASSIANO 18/09/2007 GRUPO 8 24 32 56 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004923 ADRIELLE BRUNA DOS SANTOS DIAS SOUZA 31/10/2008 GRUPO 8 20 36 56 19 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293005506 HENRICO FERNANDES VITAL 13/01/2008 GRUPO 8 24 20 44 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001467 VITÓRIA EDUARDA DE JESUS 19/03/2009 GRUPO 8 24 16 40 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012517 RAFAELLA MEDEIROS GONÇALVES PEREIRA PINTO 20/01/2009 GRUPO 8 16 24 40 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003966 PEDRO HENRIQUE MOURA 23/04/2009 GRUPO 8 16 24 40 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002968 MARIANA MARCONDES DE OLIVEIRA 12/07/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002633 HEMILLY LEAL CORRÊA SANTANA 29/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013732 RYAN BETTA RODRIGUES 04/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000471 EMILLY QUINTELLA DA SILVA 04/11/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003093 SARA ANDRADE SOUZA 19/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002016 GABRIELLA TEIXEIRA DA FONSECA 08/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013878 NATÁLIA DE SOUZA PASSOS 29/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000484 ISADORA POLITE FLORENTINO 25/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 57 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005329 RAISSA EMILLY DA SILVA MOTA 01/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 58 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015115 LOHAN PYETRO DE SOUZA PACHECO 10/04/2009 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002075 HUGO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 12/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 44 72 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012499 DAVID NICHOLAS PESSANHA DA SILVA 05/03/2009 GRUPO 9 48 20 68 61 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002478 MATEUS TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA 04/06/2008 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 62 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003918 VITÓRIA GRAZIELI XISTRA BRAZIEL 24/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 63 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015544 JACÓ ZANUTE DA SILVA 11/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 64 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009918 GUILHERME DE CARVALHO ABREU 06/06/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 65 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010519 DANIELLI MARIA LEMOS 14/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 66 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002623 SARA DE SOUZA SILVA 06/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 67 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009851 JULIO CESAR BRAZ JUNIOR 25/06/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 68 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008669 VICTOR HUGO DE LIMA CUNHA SILVA 07/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 69 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012388 LUDE BARBOSA TOLEDO 14/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 70 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006964 ANNA JHULIA DOS SANTOS AZEVEDO 05/08/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 71 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004816 ANA JULIA DOMINGOS FERREIRA 04/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 72 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000217 AMANDA RODRIGUES ALVES 15/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 73 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002852 CAIO LAMAS LOPES 18/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 74 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006439 LIDIELY PEREIRA FERREIRA SIMÕES 08/02/2009 GRUPO 9 24 44 68 75 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006409 CAROLINE DE JESUS ALVES 10/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 76 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006758 LUÍSA COURA VIDAL 04/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 77 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007216 EVELYN VITÓRIA AUGUSTO CÂNDIDO 06/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 78 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010640 ELISA DE SOUZA 21/09/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 79 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006696 GRASIELLY PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 15/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 80 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012818 JOANA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA 16/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 81 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293006904 MARIA LAURA SILVA CRUZ 01/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 82 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001970 SOPHIA PEREIRA SATLER DE ANDRADE 25/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 83 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013297 ESTHER PAZ DE LIMA 05/11/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 84 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005525 PHILIPPO BISPO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 13/11/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 85 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006507 IRIS NASCIMENTO DIAS 11/11/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 86 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006757 GABRIEL VICTOR SOARES DE ALMEIA AZEVÊDO 21/03/2009 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 87 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007515 ISABELY RESENDE MENDONÇA RODRIGUES 29/04/2009 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 88 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002200 FELIPE MENANDRO VILLELA DINIZ 08/09/2009 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 89 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008192 GUILHERME SOARES RODRIGUES 14/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24 40 64 90 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010881 ISABELLA MENDONÇA SOUZA 03/06/2009 GRUPO 9 40 20 60 91 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007669 ÍTALO GABRIEL FERREIRA TIBÚRCIO DA SILVA 21/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 24 60 92 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013085 CRISTINA SALES RUFFINI 27/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 93 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013280 ÍTHALO IHAGO DE ALMEIDA DUQUE DA SILVA 15/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 94 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000458 ANDREZA GABRIELA DE SOUZA GALENO 05/11/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 95 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008191 MARIA CLARA LAGE DE MATOS MOURA 15/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 96 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008160 OTÁVIO MOTTA PEREIRA QUINANE 26/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 97 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015054 LUIZA RODRIGUES TORRES SANTANNA 12/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 98 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004768 VICTOR HUGO OLIVEIRA FRANÇA DE MORAES 28/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 99 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011993 KAIQUE DA SILVA GARCIA 07/07/2008 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 100 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003828 ISABELLY PRADO ZAMBOTI 15/07/2008 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 101 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001609 LAURA MENDES DE SOUZA 01/09/2008 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 102 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014501 MARIA LUISA MOTA GUIMARÃES ANTONIO 16/10/2008 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 103 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015516 RODRIGO ROCHA DUARTE 14/02/2009 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 104 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001649 SOPHIA SANTOS BELIZÁRIO 31/08/2008 GRUPO 9 20 40 60 105 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008282 SOFIA ZAGUE BENVINDO 13/10/2008 GRUPO 9 16 44 60 106 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004920 ANA CAROLINA SANTOS DE SOUZA 27/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 20 56 107 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011588 GABRYEL AGAPITO DE CARVALHO 22/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 20 56 108 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009312 VITOR GABRIEL SILVA SOARES 04/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 109 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001644 LARISSA REGINA DE LIMA FIALHO 27/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 110 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002370 ARTHUR AGAPITO DOS ANJOS 19/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 111 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002174 ROBERTA COSTA DOS SANTOS 22/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 112 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002130 LUCAS ESTEVAM PINHEIRO 07/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 113 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011421 EVELLYN DE LAIA ROSA 13/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 114 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003211 ANDERSON COPERTINO DA SILVA 03/09/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 115 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013883 YSABELLA MARQUES NEVILLE COSTA 16/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 116 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003964 JULIA OLAVO MOTTA 16/02/2009 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 117 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293001722 THAIANE STEFANI DA SILVA DOURADO 12/05/2009 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 118 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003667 PEDRO HENRIQUE AMARAL CASSIANO 18/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 119 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015128 KAWA MORAIS DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 17/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 120 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009978 LUDIMYLLA FERNANDES NASCIMENTO 02/07/2008 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 121 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011615 DAVI MACIEL FINOTI 06/05/2009 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 122 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004868 EMYLLY LIMA ALVES 09/08/2009 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 123 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003313 JOÃO MIGUEL CAETANO DE SOUZA BARBOSA 08/09/2009 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 124 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004363 RYAN VIRGÍLIO FABIANO 03/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 125 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004923 ADRIELLE BRUNA DOS SANTOS DIAS SOUZA 31/10/2008 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 126 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012099 JOÃO VICTOR DE ALMEIDA ANICETO 10/12/2008 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 127 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006324 JÚLIA CARDOSO SILVA NASCIMENTO 10/11/2009 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 128 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008836 MARIA CLARA FERREIRA MACHADO 04/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 16 52 129 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003475 LUCAS PINHEIRO DE SOUZA 18/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32 20 52 130 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000617 TYFANI OLIVEIRA CHAGAS SOUSA 18/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 131 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005559 CAROLINA RAMOS ARAUJO 11/03/2009 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 132 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013281 ISABELLA LAURIA SANTOS DA SILVA 16/05/2009 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012752 EDUARDO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 16/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 134 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005179 PEDRO GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 25/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 135 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006136 RAYSSA MONTEIRO MENDES 08/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 136 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001643 LORRANNE LAÇALVIA SOARES PEREIRA 08/05/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008396 RAICCA MONSORES SANTOS 16/09/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 138 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004174 PHELIPE GABRIEL PENNA SOARES 12/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002157 PEDRO CLETO JUSTINIANO 28/03/2007 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 140 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006493 SAMIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA GOMES DA ROCHA 09/11/2008 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 141 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009297 MARIANE TOBIAS LAURINDO TREVISOL 28/02/2009 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 142 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004562 LUAN VICTOR DA SILVA SEABRA DE OLIVEIRA SATIRO 02/11/2007 GRUPO 9 16 36 52 143 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006406 MATEUS PIERONI VITORINO MANOEL 14/05/2008 GRUPO 9 16 36 52 144 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004196 MELISSA SANTANA GOMES DA SILVA 30/07/2008 GRUPO 9 32 16 48 145 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000266 NIKOLLY APARECIDA TEIXEIRA 24/08/2006 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 146 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003376 VITOR MEDEIROS NEVES 25/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 147 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003038 RAFAEL SILVA PAIVA 03/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 148 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004614 THAMIRES GUEDES BARBOSA 27/02/2007 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 149 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015317 GUILHERME DA SILVA GOUVÊA 04/08/2007 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 150 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012516 DAVI DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 09/09/2008 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 151 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015597 LARAH DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA VIEIRA 22/01/2008 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 152 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007816 LÍVIA MARIANO FAGUNDES COUTINHO 18/06/2008 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 153 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003645 JULIA SILVA DOS SANTOS 03/04/2009 GRUPO 9 16 32 48 154 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014473 YASMIN APARECIDA DUQUE MAIA 18/05/2009 GRUPO 9 12 36 48 155 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011585 ALICE ROMUALDO LOURENÇO 20/05/2008 GRUPO 9 28 16 44 156 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000283 EMANUELLE CHRISTINE TAVARES 09/12/2018 GRUPO 9 28 16 44 157 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005955 VICTÓRIA DA COSTA BARBOSA 03/01/2007 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 158 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014429 IASMIN DUTRA SABARENSE 10/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 159 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005506 HENRICO FERNANDES VITAL 13/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 160 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000030 MARIA EDUARDA VERÍSSIMO CARDOSO 06/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 161 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014092 GUILHERME DE PAULA PENA BILAC MATOSO 15/03/2008 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 162 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006551 JOÃO GABRIEL ANDRADE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 07/07/2008 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 163 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004006 SARAH MARIA PIRES CUNHA 28/02/2009 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 164 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013985 YASMIM MENDES LOPES DE MORAES 14/09/2009 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 165 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010286 ANA BEATRIZ LIMA MOREIRA 28/02/2009 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 166 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006395 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA GAVIÃO 07/05/2009 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 167 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001467 VITÓRIA EDUARDA DE JESUS 19/03/2009 GRUPO 9 24 16 40 168 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013179 CARLOS EDUARDO ANDRADE DA SILVA 17/07/2006 GRUPO 9 16 24 40 169 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012517 RAFAELLA MEDEIROS GONÇALVES PEREIRA PINTO 20/01/2009 GRUPO 9 16 24 40 170 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003966 PEDRO HENRIQUE MOURA 23/04/2009 GRUPO 9 16 24 40 171 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011251 CAIO JACQUES DE SOUZA 04/03/2009 GRUPO 9 12 28 40 172 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004030 KAYKY RIBEIRO DE MORAES 07/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20 16 36 173 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015831 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 08/06/2008 GRUPO 9 20 16 36 174 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005821 ARTHUR THEODORO DOS SANTOS 15/09/2008 GRUPO 9 20 16 36 175 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005665 GUILHERME DA SILVA AFONSO 21/03/2009 GRUPO 9 20 16 36 176 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003944 NATHAN MATHIAS DA SILVA 14/06/2005 GRUPO 9 12 24 36 177 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004838 QUEITE VICTÓRIA MANTOVANI DE OLIVEIRA 27/08/2008 GRUPO 9 16 16 32 178 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015609 GUILHERME ITABORAÍ DOS SANTOS ROSA 22/12/2008 GRUPO 9 16 16 32 179 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012681 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO ROMERO CORRÊA 20/03/2009 GRUPO 9 16 16 32 180 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004621 YASMIN VITÓRIA DE SOUSA PEREIRA 06/03/2009 GRUPO 9 12 20 32 181 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007773 MARIANA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 27/04/2009 GRUPO 9 4 28 32 182 Aguardando Reclassificação
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